SEEN Signature
Cocktails

SEEN Sin-Gin
Tangqueray London Dry Gin, White

Créme de Cacao, Homemade White Wine

Syrup, Rambutan & Citrus

Kiss On The Lips
Gordon’s Premium Pink Gin,
Aperol, Pink Grapefruit & Soda

Copper King
Ketel One Vodka, Limoncello,
Yuzu Fruit, Orange, Lime & Tonic

Apple Pie
Fireball Whisky, Vanilla Vodka,
Apple Juice & Cinnamon

Kookaburra

Lemongrass Gin, Vanilla Sugar, Mint, Lime,

Passion Fruit & Vanilla Foam

Coffee Cult
Captain Morgan Spice Gold Rum,
Shot of Espresso & Falernum Syrup

Pampelle Sprite

Pampelle, Gordon’s Gin, Rum Grapefruit

Juice, Cinnamon Syrup topped
with Prosecco

Mocktails

Asian Delight

Jackfruit, Orgeat, Lemon Juice,
Ginger Ale

Pine Tree

Lychee Juice, Strawberry, Basil,
Pineapple Juice

Holy Water

Coconut water, Pandan Sugar,
Citric Solution, Soda Water
Samui Breeze

Peach Puree, Kaffir Lime, Orange Juice,
Apple Juice, Lemon Juice
Tropia Lassi

Fresh Banana, Yoghurt, Yuzu,
Chamomile, Pineapple

Fresh Juices

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice
Mango Juice

Fresh Whole Coconut

Coffee & Tea

Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee

Milkshakes

180

180

180

180

180

130
130
130
140
130
150

100
110
120
120
120
120
120
220
380

Tropical
COthﬁllS Glass Jug
360 Thai Sabai 250
Mekhong, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,
Thai sweet basil leaves, soda
Daiquiri 2710 S50
360 Strawberry, Pineapple, Mango
or Classic
Pina Colada 210 S350
290 Pampero White Rum, Malibu,
Pineapple, Coconut cream
Mojito 210 S50
320 Apple, Passionfruit,
Pineapple- Cinnamon, Mango or Classic
Mai Tai
320 Pampero White Rum, Dark Rum, 210 8§50
Fresh Lime Juice, Orange curagao,
Orgeat Syrup
320
480
DReers & Ciders Soft Drinks
Leo 130 Pepsi 90
Singha 130 Diet Pepsi 90
Heineken 140 Sprite 90
San Miguel Light 140 Fanta Orange 90
Asahi 140 Ginger Ale 90
Chalawan Pale Ale 190 Lemon Soda 90
Corona 280 Tonic Water 90
Magners Irish Apple Cider 180 Thai Red Bull 90
Moose Apple Cider 1350 Red Bull Energy Drink 130
from Thailand
Cleansing Juices Water
Healthy Heart 190 SEEN Still water 10
Carrot, Oranges, Apples, Beetroot, 500ml
Kale
Chang Mineral Water 120
Detoxify 190 700ml
Apple, Cucumber, Kale, Lemon, N
Ginger, Celery Aqua Panna Still Water 120
5@ ml
Energy Boost 190 N
Apple, Cucumber, Kale, Spinach, Aqua Panna Still Water 180
Lemon 750 'ml
San Pellegrino 120
Sparkling Water 25cl
San Pellegrino 210
Sparkling Water 75cl/
English Breakfast 120 Looking for more
Earl Grey 120 drinks, please ask our
Jasmine 120 SEEN team for a full
Peppermint 120 beverage list:
Chamomile 120 Champagne, Sparkling wine, Wine,

Blended Whisky & Bourbon, Single Malt,
Spirits, Aperitif & Liqueurs, Cognac, Sake

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel Oreo Cookie | Coffee Espresso | Tiramisu | M&M’s

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% Government tax

150



